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Friday 9th January 

CONCERT AT MILTON COURT, LONDON (7.30PM) 

Chapel Choir & Symphony Orchestra  

 

CHORAL MUSIC: In dulci jubilo arr. Pearsall 

  Bethlehem down Warlock 

  Stars Ešenvalds 

Fantasia Vaughan Williams 

 

Sunday 11th January 

EPIPHANY CAROL SERVICE (8PM) 

Chapel Choir 

 

HYMNS:   31, 29, 34 

ANTHEMS: New Year carol Britten 

  Bethlehem down Warlock 

 

 

Wednesday 14th & Thursday 15th January 

MIDWEEK CHAPEL (8.30AM) 

 

HYMNS:  32, A 

 

Sunday 18th January 

CHORAL EVENSONG (8PM)  

Chapel Choir 

 

HYMNS:  103, 33, 181 

CANTICLES: Sumsion in G 

ANTHEM:  Geistliches lied Brahms 

VOLUNTARY: Toccata Boëllmann (SO) 

 

Monday 19th January 

CHORAL EVENSONG & DINNER FOR PARENTS (6PM)  

Chapel Choir 

 

INTROIT:  O taste and see Vaughan Williams 

HYMNS:  99, 153, 181 

CANTICLES: Sumsion in G 

ANTHEM:  Geistliches lied Brahms 

VOLUNTARY: Toccata Boëllmann (SO) 

 

Wednesday 21st & Thursday 22nd January 

MIDWEEK CHAPEL (8.30AM) 

 

HYMNS:  91, L 

 

 

Monday 26th January 

MASTERCLASS AT QUEEN’S COLLEGE, CAMBRIDGE (11.30AM) 

Organ pupils with Nicholas Morris 

 

MASTERCLASS AT TRINITY COLLEGE, CAMBRIDGE (11.30AM) 

Schola Cantorum with Stephen Grahl 

 

CHORAL MUSIC: Os justi Bruckner 

Nunc dimittis Beach 

  If ye love me Tallis 

 

MASTERCLASS AT PEMBROKE COLLEGE, CAMBRIDGE (3PM) 

Schola Cantorum with Luke Fitzgerald 

 

 

 

Monday 26th January (continued) 

COMPLINE AT PEMBROKE COLLEGE, CAMBRIDGE (5PM) 

Schola Cantorum  

 

INTROIT:  If ye love me Tallis 

NUNC DIMITTIS:  Beach 

ANTHEM:  Bogoroditse Dyevo Rachmaninoff 

 

Wednesday 28th & Thursday 29th January 

MIDWEEK CHAPEL (8.30AM) 

 

HYMNS:  126, W 

 

Sunday 1st February 

CONFIRMATION SERVICE (4PM) 

Chapel Choir 

 

HYMNS:  79ii, 124, 89, 109 

SETTING:  Darke in E 

ANTHEM:  The Lord bless you and keep you Rutter 

VOLUNTARY: Toccata in B minor Gigout (TM) 

 

 

Sunday 8th February  

CHORAL EVENSONG (8PM)  

Chapel Choir Soloists & Instrumentalists  

 

HYMNS:  93i, 112, 184 

CANTICLES: Byrd Fauxbourdons 

ANTHEM:  Rejoice in the Lord alway Purcell 

VOLUNTARY: Fantasia in C Byrd (SO) 
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Wednesday 11th & Thursday 12th February 

MIDWEEK CHAPEL (8.30AM) 

 

HYMNS:  76, T 

 

 

Thursday 26th February 

YOUNG SINGERS’ EXPERIENCE WITH NATIONAL YOUTH CHOIR 

 

Sunday 1st March 

CHORAL EVENSONG (8PM) 

Chapel Choir: Altos, Tenors and Basses 

 

INTROIT:  O nata lux Kennedy 

HYMNS:  132, 7, 72 

CANTICLES:  Plainsong (mode viii); Stanford in Bb 

ANTHEM:  I will lift up mine eyes Walker  

 

 

Wednesday 4th & Thursday 5th March  

MIDWEEK CHAPEL (8.30AM) 

 

HYMNS:  35, R 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday 11th & Thursday 12th March 

MIDWEEK CHAPEL (8.30AM) 

 

HYMNS:  64, P 

 

Sunday 15th March 

CHORAL EVENSONG (8PM) 

Chapel Choir: Sopranos 

 

INTROIT:  Before the ending of the day Plainsong 

HYMNS:  86, 179, 115 

CANTICLES:  Dyson in c 

ANTHEM:  Ex ore innocentium Ireland 

 

 

Saturday 21st March 

CROWTHORNE CHORAL SOCIETY CONCERT 

 

Sunday 22nd March 

CHORAL EVENSONG (8PM) 

Chapel Choir 

 

INTROIT:  Drop, drop slow tears Gibbons 

HYMNS:  125, 38, 99 

CANTICLES:  Howells Collegium Regale  

ANTHEM:  Greater love Ireland 

VOLUNTARY: Sonata no.3 (1st mvt.) Mendelssohn (SO) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday 25th & Thursday 26th March 

MIDWEEK CHAPEL (8.30AM) 

 

HYMNS:  40, O 

 

 

Friday 27th March 

END OF TERM SERVICES (11.30AM & 12.30PM) 

Chapel Choir  

 

HYMNS:  41, 133, 42 

CHORAL MUSIC: Crucifixus à 8 Lotti 

  Miserere mei, Deus Allegri 

  In paradisum Duruflé 

 

 

Monday 20th April 

EVENSONG AT ST PAUL’S CATHEDRAL, LONDON (5PM) 

Chapel Choir 

 

RESPONSES: Rose 

PSALM:  61 Ou 

CANTICLES:  Howells Collegium Regale 

ANTHEM:  Greater love Ireland  

 


